HC69WB5L PRESSURE SWITCH 2
HP 30-50 PSI 80
By Hubbell Industrial Controls (ICD)
Catalog # HC69WB5L
PRESSURE SWITCH 2 HP 30-50 PSI 80
Features
APPLICATION: WATER SYSTEMS
SETTINGS: 30-50 PSI
MIN CLOSE, CUT IN: 5 PSI
MAX OPEN, CUT OUT: 80 PSI
WITH AUTO-OFF DISCONNECT LEVER
Application
Water
General
Catalog Number HC69WB5L
Cut-in pressure 5 psi
Cut-out pressure 80 psi
Differential range 15-30 psi
Horsepower - Maximum 2
Series 69W
Product Assets
Catalogs - 100P Pressure Switches Brochure
Catalogs - 4269W Pressure Switches Catalog
Specifications - HC69WB5L
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
ICD-HC69WB5L-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025